
Combined Graph

Range Count
Percentage 

of Cases Total Paid
Percentage of 

Total Paid
≤250 1556 18.14% $235,564.37 3.29%
≤750 5421 63.19% $2,693,012.55 37.66%
≤1500 845 9.85% $933,654.35 13.06%
>1500 757 8.82% $3,288,998.08 45.99%
TOTAL 8579 100.00% $7,151,229.35 100.00%

Average: $833.57
Median: $450.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
All Case Payouts
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Felony Graph

Range Count
Percentage 

of Cases Total Paid
Percentage 

of Total Paid
≤$250 337 16.72% $70,587.50 4.44%
≤$500 986 48.91% $480,268.75 30.24%
≤$1,000 441 21.88% $355,339.25 22.38%
>$1,000 252 12.50% $681,856.47 42.94%
TOTAL 2016 100.00% $1,588,051.97 100.00%

Average: $787.72
Median: $500.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Felony Case Payouts
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Misd. Graph

Range Count
Percentage of 

Cases Total Paid
Percentage of 

Total Paid
≤$250 599 18.31% $67,657.50 4.23%
≤$500 2062 63.04% $916,369.50 57.27%
≤$1,000 446 13.63% $280,756.91 17.55%
>$1,000 164 5.01% $335,339.50 20.96%
TOTAL 3271 100.00% $1,600,123.41 100.00%

Average: $489.18
Median: $450.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Misdemeanor Case Payouts
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Probate Graph

Range Count
Percentage 

of Cases Total Paid
Percentage 

of Total Paid
≤$375 9 8.18% $3,350.00 3.05%
≤$500 77 70.00% $30,785.00 28.07%
≤$1,000 18 16.36% $12,660.00 11.54%
>$1,000 6 5.45% $62,894.00 57.34%
TOTAL 110 100.00% $109,689.00 100.00%

Average: $489.18
Median: $450.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Probate Case Payouts
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Appeals Graph

Range Count
Percentage of 

Cases Total Paid
Percentage of 

Total Paid
≤$750 15 17.65% $6,975.00 2.64%
≤$2,500 25 29.41% $45,538.17 17.27%
≤$5,000 31 36.47% $115,075.00 43.63%
>$5,000 14 16.47% $96,162.50 36.46%
TOTAL 85 100.00% $263,750.67 100.00%

Average: $3,102.95
Median: $3,500.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Appeal Case Payouts
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Non Indigent Graph

Range Count
Percentage 

of Cases Total Paid
Percentage 

of Total Paid
≤$250 74 14.29% $88,430.50 20.17%
≤$500 313 60.42% $140,625.00 32.07%
≤$1,500 105 20.27% $78,390.50 17.88%
≤$1,500 26 5.02% $131,062.54 29.89%
TOTAL 518 100.00% $438,508.54 100.00%

Average: $695.40
Median: $450.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Non Indigent Case Payouts
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MHMC Felony Graph

Range Count
Percentage 

of Cases Total Paid
Percentage of 

Total Paid
≤$250 196 14.84% $36,250.00 3.99%
≤$500 852 64.50% $253,362.46 27.89%
≤$1,500 199 15.06% $418,894.24 46.11%
≤$1,500 74 5.60% $199,945.50 22.01%
TOTAL 1321 100.00% $908,452.20 100.00%

Average: $687.70
Median: $500.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
MHMC Felonies Case Payouts
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MHMC Other Graphs

Range Count
Percentage 

of Cases Total Paid
Percentage 

of Total Paid
≤$250 11 23.40% $1,750.00 6.04%
≤$500 21 44.68% $8,850.00 30.54%
≤$1,000 9 19.15% $7,050.00 24.33%
≤$1,000 6 12.77% $11,325.00 39.09%
TOTAL 47 100.00% $28,975.00 100.00%

Average: $616.49
Median: $450.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
MHMC Other Case Payouts
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Ad Litem Graph

Range Count
Percentage of 

Cases Total Paid
Percentage 

of Total Paid
≤$1,500 71 23.75% $55,993.30 4.50%
≤$5,000 148 49.50% $429,151.63 34.47%
≤$7,500 33 11.04% $202,199.12 16.24%
>$7,500 47 15.72% $557,529.55 44.79%
TOTAL 299 100.00% $1,244,873.60 100.00%

Average: $4,163.46
Median: $2,832.14

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Ad Litem Case Payouts
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MUR Graph

Range Count
Percentage 

of Cases Total Paid
Percentage of 

Total Paid
≤$4,000 2 13.33% $3,900.00 1.02%
≤$20,000 6 40.00% $60,452.50 15.86%
≤$40,000 4 26.67% $126,260.04 33.13%
>$40,000 3 20.00% $190,482.91 49.98%
TOTAL 15 100.00% $381,095.45 100.00%

Average: $25,406.36
Median: $18,000.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Capital Murder Case Payouts
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Juvenille Graph

Range Count
Percentage of 

Cases Total Paid
Percentage 

of Total Paid
≤$150 195 13.33% $19,600.00 3.34%
≤$750 415 40.00% $174,146.75 29.64%
≤$1,500 144 26.67% $150,742.43 25.65%
>$1,500 84 20.00% $243,097.81 41.37%
TOTAL 838 100.00% $587,586.99 100.00%

Average: $701.18
Median: $500.00

2014 Court Appointed Attorneys 
Juvenille Case Payouts
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